Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea captain

Anatolii Gusak

Master
Chief Officer

12000

+34632587741
+491629888847

captain.gusak@gmail.com

+34632587741
Fluent

No

AB627508

FH083049

33697/2024

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Tankers
LPG

22.12.1982 Odessa

Ukraine

Ukraina

Germany, Eitelsdorfer 4

Closest airport: | Berlin
Schengen visa valid up: = No
17.05.2018 Ukraine 24.04.2028
25.07.2017 Ukraine 25.07.2027
Deep sea captain
17.10.2024 Ukraine 06.10.2029
17.10.2024 06.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/316892/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

Master

Pinar Gas / Panama

Master

Pinar Gas / Panama

Chief Officer

Pinar/Panama

109100

110100

12412

31276

426112

231011

33321

421963

044212/2015

044212/2020

526363

517277

9262524

28048

063864

refrigerated /

01.08.2024

08.08.2024

17.08.2024

24.08.2024

30.08.2024

07.09.2024

14.09.2024

21.09.2024

09.09.2015

15.08.2020

28.09.2024

01.10.2024

07.10.2024

20.10.2014

08.10.2024

B&W /12000

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

12.07.2024 -
25.11.2024

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

refrigerated /

B&W /12000

17.12.2023 -
20.04.2024

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

refrigerated /

B&W /12000

23.11.2022 -
25.05.2023

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

01.08.2029

08.08.2029

17.08.2029

24.08.2029

30.08.2029

07.09.2024
14.09.2024
21.09.2029
01.08.2025
01.08.2025

28.09.2029

01.10.2029

07.10.2029

08.10.2029

Dogru Yonetim
Danismanligi /
Turkey

Dogru Yonetim
Danismanligi /
Turkey

Dogru Yonetim
Danismanligi /
Turkey



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Echo Star /Belize

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

Gas Marta / Panama

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

Gas Marta / Panama

Fleet Grand (+380941261769); +380674805762

Sahara Gas/
Marshall Islands

Freya /Holland

Elisabeth / Holland

A2B Future / Holland

A2B Future / Holland

A2B Energy / Holland

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Divorced

Master of Navigatin

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
50000

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
56000

LPG - Fully
refrigerated /
56000

LPG /28000

Flit Grand

Container Ship
/5000

Container Ship
/5000

Container Ship
/5000

Container Ship
/5000

B&W /11000

B&W /13000

B&W /13000

B&W /7000

B&W /2000

B&W /2000

B&W /2000

B&W /2000

Lowland Crewing

Container Ship
/5000

B&W /2000

Lowland Crewing

Height: 175

Weight: 80

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

10.11.2021 -
15.03.2022

15.06.2021 -
01.11.2021

11.04.2021 -
15.06.2021

02.02.2021 -
01.04.2021

19.11.2020 -
16.01.2021

25.07.2020 -
26.09.2020

31.01.2020 -
23.05.2020

10.10.2019 -
09.12.2019

31.05.2019 -
02.08.2019

Pacific
Petroline
DMCC /AUE

Sea Ship
Management/
UAE

Sea Ship
Management/
UAE

Sea Ship
Management/
UAE

A2B Online /
Holland

A2B Online /
Holland

A2B Online /
Holland

A2B Online /
Holland

A2B Online /
Holland

Overall size: L

Shoe size: 42

languages:

Engineer, Psychologist

Spanish, German



Next of kin: | Mother Kin phone: = +380674850860

Ukraine, Odessa, 5/2

Kin name, Surname: @ Tatiana Fedchenko Kin address: )
Sanatorniy lane



	CV
	Anatolii Gusak
	Deep sea captain



